



MONARCH

## Base

CHICKEN PASTE LOW SODIUM NO MSG ADDED GLUTEN-FREE SHELF STABLE PLASTI

# 2721525

CMA

6/1 LB

**\$28.08 / CS**

### Product Description

Manufacturer: MONARCH, Mfr. Product # 567960

#### Additional Description

THIS EASY TO USE CONCENTRATED CHICKEN BASE, PASTE FORMAT HAS NO MSG ADDED, IS TESTED GLUTEN FREE AND HAS CHICKEN AS ITS FIRST INGREDIENT.

#### Ingredients

Roasted Chicken, Sugar, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Chicken Fat, Potassium Chloride, Whey (Milk), Corn Starch, Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Chicken Broth, Onion Powder, Contains 2 Percent Or Less Of: Soybean Oil, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Natural Flavorings, Extractive Of Turmeric And Turmeric (Color), Xanthan Gum, Salt. Contains: Milk.

#### Product Information

**Class:** 22 - GROCERY, DRY

**Category:** 302 - SOUP BASE, SHELF STABLE

**Group:** 2755 - BASE, SOUP, SHELF STABLE

### Preparation & Cooking

#### Preparations and Cooking Instructions

1 TSP TO 8 OZ BOILING WATER FOR A RICH STOCK OR BROTH

#### Handling Instructions

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

#### Serving Suggestions:

A GREAT STARTER FOR SOUPS, SAUCES AND GRAVY, OR FLAVOR RICE, AND GRAINS WHEN ADDED TO WATER AS A COOKING MEDIUM, OR ADD TO PROTEINS TO ENHANCE THE FLAVOR OF ANY POULTRY.

All product information contained herein is subject to change, including pricing, promotions and nutritional. For current information at the time of purchase, please contact your sales associate.



# CHICKEN PASTE LOW SODIUM NO MSG ADDED GLUTEN-FREE SHELF STABLE PLASTI

MONARCH

6/1 LB

**Manufacturer:** MONARCH

# 2721525

\$28.08 / CS

**Manufacturer Product #:** 567960

## Shipping Information:

Physical Attributes					
<b>Gross Weight:</b>	6.95 LB	<b>Height:</b>	3.625 IN	<b>Length:</b>	10.375 IN
<b>Net Weight:</b>	6 LB	<b>Width:</b>	6.938 IN	<b>Cube:</b>	.21 CF
<b>Catch Weight:</b>	NO				

Storage Information	
<b>Min. Temperature:</b>	33 FA
<b>Max. Temperature:</b>	90 FA



# CHICKEN PASTE LOW SODIUM NO MSG ADDED GLUTEN-FREE SHELF STABLE PLASTI

MONARCH

6/1 LB

Manufacturer: MONARCH

# 2721525

\$28.08 / CS

Manufacturer Product #: 567960

## Nutritional Facts

Serving Size (6G)  
Servings Per Container 456

Amount Per Serving  
Calories 20 Calories from Fat 10

	% Daily Value *
<b>Total Fat</b> 1g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>1%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 140mg	<b>6%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 2g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin A	
Vitamin C	<b>0%</b>
Calcium	<b>0%</b>
Iron	<b>0%</b>

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Sat Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2400mg	2400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375mg
Dietary Fiber		25g	30mg

## Supplemental Facts

**Potassium** 270 mg **% Daily Value \***  
**6%**

\* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

## Allergens

ALLERGEN	DOES NOT CONTAIN	CONTAIN	MAY CONTAIN	NO DATA
Crustacean	●			
Eggs	●			
Fish	●			
Gluten	●			
Lactose				●
Milk		●		
Mustard				●
Peanuts	●			
Soy	●			
Tree nuts	●			
Wheat	●			

## Nutritional Disclaimer

The nutritional and ingredient information provided is based on data US Foods, Inc. receives from manufacturers and may include information derived from third-party sources such as the United States Department of Agriculture. The information provided is representative and, as a result, there may be some slight differences between the information posted and the information on the product label with respect to ingredients and/or nutritional values. The most accurate and up to date source for product information is on the product label. US Foods, Inc. neither assumes any legal liability nor makes any warranty or guaranty, either express or implied, regarding the completeness, accuracy or usefulness of this information. Product images are provided for reference only and may not reflect current packaging.